XID
DATA SHEET
XID
Xicato Intelligent Constant Current Drivers
Xicato designs and develops light sources and electronics that enable architects, designers
and building managers to create beautiful, smart spaces in which people love to live and work.
With thousands of installations around the globe, Xicato continues to be a leading supplier
of high quality lighting solutions. Xicato is defining the future of intelligent light sources by

based on a user’s proximity to exhibits, merchandise, or other points of interest.
Configurable Advertising Power and Interval
Transmission power for beacons, operational data, and other data can be programmed independently. Users can set both
advertising frequency and power levels, depending on their specific application requirements.
4Detailed Data Sheet, XID, 2022 May rev 1.2
XID Numbering Convention
XID Order Codes
Ordering Guide
Product Form Class Channels Input Voltage Max Output / Channel Control
XID 01 = ø46mm 13 Cx = CC D6 = 48 x03 = 350mA A3A = DIM (0-10V)
25 x1 = 1ch x07 = 700mA A6A = BLE+DIM
50 x14 = 1400mA
# 24V is a programmable
option
Part Number Description Note
XID01-13C1D6P03-A3A Xicato Intelligent Driver, ø46mm, 13W, 1ch, DC, 48V, 350mA, 1-10V 1,2
XID01-25C1D6P07-A3A Xicato Intelligent Driver, ø46mm, 25W, 1ch, DC, 48V, 700mA, 1-10V 1,2
XID01-50C1D6P14-A3A Xicato Intelligent Driver, ø46mm, 50W, 1ch, DC, 48V, 1400mA, 1-10V 1,2
XID01-13C1D6P03-A6A Xicato Intelligent Driver, ø46mm, 13W, 1ch, DC 24V or 48V, programmable 350mA, BLE+1-10V 2
XID01-25C1D6P07-A6A Xicato Intelligent Driver, ø46mm, 25W, 1ch, DC 24V or 48V, programmable 700mA, BLE+1-10V 2
XID01-50C1D6P14-A6A Xicato Intelligent Driver, ø46mm, 50W, 1ch, DC 24V or 48V, programmable 1400mA, BLE+1-10V 2
XSA-332 Wire harness, 3-pin, TE 2058943-2 2
XSA-333 Wire harness, 4-pin, TE 2058943-3 2
Notes:
1. A3A models are not programmable